The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SF BAY AREA MUTUAL AID 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $607.31
2025-08-01 Donation from Morgan Feeney txn evHo7kG $50.00 $657.31
2025-08-04 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn gkHRIYv -$5.73 $651.58
2025-08-04 Banner for SFMA txn 1ZH5xXo -$88.20 $563.38
2025-08-05 Masks txn QmH94na -$51.67 $511.71
2025-08-06 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn d7HYGBP $565.30 $1,077.01
2025-08-06 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn 78HydK] $114.24 $1,191.25
2025-08-06 Donation from Evelyn txn nEHplGd $20.00 $1,211.25
2025-08-06 ACH to Nur Zulaika Binti Mohd Zulkephli txn EyHwlb5q -$500.00 $711.25
2025-08-07 Donation from Greg Barber txn_gkHR210 $50.00 $761.25
2025-08-07 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn d7HYGWM $10.76 $772.01
2025-08-07 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 0eH8YEg $10.76 $782.77
2025-08-07 Donation from Kirstie mah txn WBHWv4X $10.00 $792.77
2025-08-07 Donation from SC txn LgHR7Rr $158.00 $950.77
2025-08-07 Donation from Claire Li txn MNH5Pk2 $15.00 $965.77
2025-08-07 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn R2HV5]x $26.89 $992.66
2025-08-07 Donation from Nina Moore txn gnHJYO0Q $10.00 $1,002.66
2025-08-07 Donation from Sarah Piper-Goldberg txn brH7xdn $50.00 $1,052.66
2025-08-08 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn vgH4ygb $5.38 $1,058.04
2025-08-08 ACH to Mariia Syromolotova txn OXH6LqW -$500.00 $558.04
2025-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10 txn 1ZH54Lr -$73.25 $484.79
2025-08-11 Donation from Maura Dentino txn brH7rny $20.00 $504.79
2025-08-11 Donation from Hrishikesh Bodas txn MNH5B5N $215.06 $719.85
2025-08-12 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn nEHp7P] $100.00 $819.85
2025-08-12 Donation from Tessa Siegel txn zVHoVI1Y $21.51 $841.36
2025-08-12 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 4dHXy90 $53.77 $895.13
2025-08-14 Donation from Alyssa Burns txn kWHO5bO $20.00 $915.13
2025-08-15 Check to Araceli Perez txn 9KH7bze -$500.00 $415.13
2025-08-15 Donation from Brittany Garza txn K9HKGBG $50.00 $465.13
2025-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn 1ZH5mGp -$47.62 $417.51
2025-08-18 Donation from Gabriel Kaufman txn mAHZkWq $50.00 $467.51
2025-08-18 Donation from Calla Martyn txn 78HyKAx $20.00 $487.51
2025-08-19 Donation from SC txn brH7Gkd $50.00 $537.51
2025-08-19 Donation from Laura Brisbane txn 8rH7pA6 $43.02 $580.53
2025-08-19 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn pS5HoaQx $43.02 $623.55
2025-08-20 ACH to Denae Dever txn PVHGykZ -$500.00 $123.55
2025-08-21 Donation from Shelby Koenig txn YRHxgnV $30.00 $153.55
2025-08-21 Donation from An Owomoyela txn SWHKQDbLE $10.00 $163.55
2025-08-21 Donation from Rosalie Chan txn a8HMnbM $50.00 $213.55
2025-08-22 Donation from Whitney Thayer txn XGH40Pp $30.00 $243.55
2025-08-22 Donation from Meagan Olive txn gnHJ7WQ $5.00 $248.55
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn_ p5HoVdA -$23.17 $225.38
2025-08-25 Donation from Jessica Hollinger txn a8HMYXy $10.76 $236.14
2025-08-25 Donation from Erica Seidman txn 66HAnRP $10.76 $246.90
2025-08-25 Donation from Hannah Thorner txn 0eH8nab $25.00 $271.90
2025-08-25 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 8rH7vxQ $21.51 $293.41




2025-08-25 Donation from Natalie Heflin txn kWHOalE $32.26 $325.67

2025-08-25 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn kWHOaQ4 $15.00 $340.67
2025-08-26 Donation from Claire Jurgensen txn vgH4Kax $10.76 $351.43
2025-08-26 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn LgHRenM $107.53 $458.96
2025-08-27 Donation from Jina Su Mason txn gnHJ50M $32.26 $491.22
2025-08-27 Donation from Sarah Mattison Earls txn qkHRbEp $16.13 $507.35
2025-08-27 ACH to Brianna Miranda txn mAHOxyQ -$500.00 $7.35
2025-08-28 Donation from Erica Waligore txn K9HKapv $5.00 $12.35
2025-08-28 Donation from Armen Garland txn GkHzypW $26.89 $39.24
2025-08-29 DEPOSIT txn zVHydGv $100.00 $139.24
WITHDRAWN: $2,789.64. DEPOSITED: $2,321.57. $139.24

SF Bay Area Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from SF Bay Area Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



